
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2025-2026

Classement après le second tournoi

Tableau 5 à 6

A
S

 G
u
e
u
x-

T
in

q
u
e
u
x 

T
T

O
ly

m
p
iq

u
e
 R

é
m

o
is

 T
T

P
P

C
 T

a
g
n
o
n

P
P

C
 É

p
e
rn

a
y-

P
liv

o
t

S
C

 M
e
sn

il-
su

r-
O

g
e
r

A
S

P
T
T
 R

e
im

s
A

S
T
T
 T

a
is

sy
A

S
P

T
T
 C

h
a
lo

n
sTableau 5 à 6

1 David JARRE (Warmeriville TT) 9 6 15

2 Symeon DIONIS DU SEJOUR (Ol. Rémois TT) _ 9 9

3 Nathaël MOTTARD (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 6 2 8

4 Livio GRILLOT (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 2 6

5 Frédéric MALARMEY (Vitry Top) 4 _ 4

5 Timothé DEQUIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 4

5 Bastien LEQUEUX (ASTT Taissy) _ 4 4

8 Maxime HOUSSARD (US Fismes) 2 _ 2

8 Bryan LAURENT-DUCELLIER (ASTT Taissy) 2 _ 2

8 Clovis NAJOSKY (ASTT Taissy) 2 _ 2

8 Stéphane RATNASINGAM (ASTT Taissy) 2 _ 2

8 Flavien BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 2 2

8 Henri-Noël GUILLEMIN (ASTT Taissy) _ 2 2

Tableau 5 à 8
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Tableau 5 à 8

1 Maxime KLEIN (Remilly TT) 9 _ 9

1 Hugo PARIZET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 9 9

3 Cédric TOUSSAINT (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 6 _ 6

3 Symeon DIONIS DU SEJOUR (Ol. Rémois TT) _ 6 6

5 David JARRE (Warmeriville TT) 2 2 4

5 Félicien SECONDE (US Fismes) 2 2 4

5 Nolan BARTHELEMY (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 4 _ 4

5 Tom LONGUET (PPC Frignicourt) 4 _ 4

5 Lucas BENEDIC (PPC Frignicourt) _ 4 4

5 Bastien LEQUEUX (ASTT Taissy) _ 4 4

11 Ludovic DE MONTECLAIN (Metz TT) 2 _ 2

11 Renald ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) 2 _ 2

11 Léane GOURCEROL (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 2

11 Baptiste HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2

Tableau 5 à 10
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Tableau 5 à 10

1 Thibault ROSENBERGER (J Eurville-Bienville) 9 _ 9

1 Baptiste SARTELET (Charleville-M ATT) _ 9 9

3 Mickael PETIZON (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 6 2 8

4 Oscar STOURBE-DELISEE (ASPTT Reims) 2 4 6

4 Amaury BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 6 6

6 Amaury MECUSON (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ 4

6 Louis MICHEL FANTONI (Thionville TT) 4 _ 4

6 David RATTO (ASPTT Reims) _ 4 4

9 Ludovic DE MONTECLAIN (Metz TT) 2 _ 2

9 Matys DEJNEKA (ASTT Taissy) 2 _ 2

9 Joris WORONOVYCZ (CS Moussey) 2 _ 2

9 Jules LEQUEUX (ASTT Taissy) _ 2 2

9 Tom LONGUET (PPC Frignicourt) _ 2 2

9 Antoine MENNECART (ASTT Taissy) _ 2 2

Tableau 7 à 12
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Tableau 7 à 12

1 Romain LESOBRE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 9 _ 9

1 Maxime ANDRE (PPC Epernay-Plivot) _ 9 9

3 Thibault ROSENBERGER (J Eurville-Bienville) 6 _ 6

3 Lucas ARNAULT (Troyes OS Les Noes) _ 6 6

5 Titouan BOLMONT-MALHER (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 _ 4

5 Amaury MECUSON (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 _ 4

5 Raphaël DAIN (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 4

5 Ludovic MALTHET (Chalons-en-Ch TT) _ 4 4

9 David DUPIN (US Fismes) 2 _ 2

9 David KRUK (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2

9 Emmanuel MOREAU (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2

9 Oscar STOURBE-DELISEE (ASPTT Reims) 2 _ 2

9 Nicolas DEQUIN (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2

9 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) _ 2 2

9 Louis MICHEL FANTONI (Thionville TT) _ 2 2

9 Léon THIOLIERE (Charleville-M ATT) _ 2 2

Tableau 9 à 14
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Tableau 9 à 14

1 Florian MARTINEZ (Charleville-M ATT) 9 9 18

2 Valentin WARY (Metz TT) 2 4 6

2 Elliot COLANTONIO (COS Villers-les-Nancy) 6 _ 6

2 Abel CAPOWIEZ (PPC Bazeilles) _ 6 6

5 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 4 _ 4



5 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 4 _ 4

5 Cléo CRUSSIERE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ 4 4

8 Julien GRANDJEAN (SAV Verdun) 2 _ 2

8 Nicolas KERROUM (PPC Frignicourt) 2 _ 2

8 Thomas PRIAM (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2

8 Baptiste BAZIN-NOEL (Charleville-M ATT) _ 2 2

8 Élise BERTHON (Mulhouse TT) _ 2 2

8 Joffrey CORREIA (Romilly Sport 10) _ 2 2

8 Baptiste SARTELET (Charleville-M ATT) _ 2 2

Tableau 11 à 16
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Tableau 11 à 16

1 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 9 4 13

2 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 6 10

3 Florian MARTINEZ (Charleville-M ATT) _ 9 9

4 Allan LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 6 _ 6

5 Timeo SOUDAY (CP Anould) 4 _ 4

5 Baptiste BAZIN-NOEL (Charleville-M ATT) _ 4 4

7 Elliot COLANTONIO (COS Villers-les-Nancy) 2 _ 2

7 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 _ 2

7 Yoann LAMY (Knutange-Nilvange TT) 2 _ 2

7 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 _ 2

7 Élise BERTHON (Mulhouse TT) _ 2 2

7 Abel CAPOWIEZ (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 2

7 Cléo CRUSSIERE (PPC Épernay-Plivot) _ 2 2

7 Marine LHOMET (SAV Verdun) _ 2 2

Tableau 13 à 19
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Tableau 13 à 19

1 Ryan HUGUIER (Charleville-M ATT) 9 9 18

2 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 2 4 6

2 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 4 6

2 Maho GIRARD (Charleville-M ATT) 6 _ 6

2 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) _ 6 6

6 Gaëtan CARRE (PPC Tagnon) 4 _ 4

6 Timeo SOUDAY (CP Anould) 4 _ 4

8 Mathieu KLEIN (Remilly TT) 2 _ 2

8 Yoann LAMY (Knutange-Nilvange TT) 2 _ 2

8 Abel CAPOWIEZ (PPC Bazeilles) _ 2 2

8 Jérémy CARQUIN (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2

8 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 2 2

8 Valentin WARY (Metz TT) _ 2 2

Tableau 15 à 22
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Tableau 15 à 22

1 Ryan HUGUIER (Charleville-M ATT) 9 9 18

2 Lucas LATOUR (PPC Bazeilles) 4 2 6

2 Maho GIRARD (Charleville-M ATT) 6 6

2 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) _ 6 6

5 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2 4

5 Mathieu KLEIN (Remilly TT) 4 4

5 Gabriel GARAUD (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 4

5 Loïc GAROT (Olympique Rémois TT) _ 4 4

9 Olivier CORABOEUF (ASPTT Reims) 2 2

9 Allan LAHLOU (PPC Bazeilles) 2 2

9 Yoann LAMY (Knutange-Nilvange TT) 2 2

9 Jérémy CARQUIN (ASPTT Reims) _ 2 2

9 Marine LHOMET (SAV Verdun) _ 2 2


